Event
Segment
Nama
Nama Klub
No Start

Bike

No. Nama Gate

1 SEVEN
DAYS H1
5 SEVEN
DAYS H3
3 SEVEN
DAYS H2
4 SEVEN
DAYS H4
5 SEVEN

DAYS H5

RESULT Sos

7DAYS 2023

PRIVATE 7DAYS

SOS

Disayang-istri

505

KTM

Start Time

09:00:00

09:59:25

09:00:00

07:54:46

09:14:37

19:00:00

15:25:55

19:00:00

19:00:00

16:47:02

Waktu

10:0:0

5:26:30

10:0:0

11:5:14

7:32:25



N e
SEVEN
DAYS H6 09:17:00 17:24:09
SEVEN
DAYS H7 09:14:55 13:56:55 4:42:0



